UNSERE KLEINEN

JENINS

Pinot Noir
Georg Schlegel

TESSIN

Cantina di Cavaliere
Merlot

VELTLIN

Sforzato San Domenico
Fratelli Triccca
Nebbiolo

RIBERA DEL DUERO

Figuero 12, Crianza
Garcia Figuero
Tempranillo



UNSERE GROSSEN

JENINS

Pinot Noir 2023 150cl
Georg Schlegel

PIEMONT

Barbera d’Asti DOCG 2021 300c!
Rocca Grande
Barbera

TOSCANA

Donna Olimpia 2021 150cl
Bolgheri DOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

RIBERA DEL DUERO

Figuero 12, Crianza 2019 150cl
Garcia Figuero

Tempranillo

Figuero Vinas 2017 150cl

Viejas Seleccionadas
Garcia Figuero
Tempranillo

212



UNSERE WEISSEN

MAIENFELD

Riesling-Silvaner
Thomas Lampert

Sauvignon Blanc
Thomas Lampert

Chardonnay
Thomas Lampert

MALANS

68

Pinot Gris
Andrea Lauber

Completer
Cofinelli

BURGUND

2021

75cl

94

Pouilly-Fuissé AOC
Louis Latour
Chardonnay

Chablis AOC
Louis Latour
Chardonnay

VENETO

2020

75cl

94

Pinot Grigio
Azienda Fidora

PIEMONT

Favorita Langhe DOC

Rocca Grande



UNSERE ROTEN

SCHWEIZ

FLASCH

Pinot Noir 2022
Christian Hermann

MAIENFELD

Pinot Noir 2022
Thomas Lampert

Cuvée Rouge 2022
Thomas Lampert
Syrah, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec Barrique 2022
Weingut Pola von Andreas Sprecher

75¢l

75cl

98

86

JENINS

Pinot Noir 2023
Georg Schlegel

MALANS

Pinot Noir 2021

Andrea Lauber

Pinot Noir Barrique 2021
Andrea Lauber

TESSIN

75cl

84

Cantina di Cavaliere
Merlot



ITALIEN

VELTLIN

Giovanni Segantini
Fratelli Triacca
Nebbiolo

Sforzato San Domenico
Fratelli Triccca
Nebbiolo

Sfursat «Cinquestellen
Nino Negri
Nebbiolo

VENETO

2018

2020

75cl

75cl

76

128

Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore
Maso Maroni DOC
Corvignone, Corvina, Rondinella

APULIEN

Primitivo Sorpasso IGT
Amici Italiani, Cantine di Ora
Primitivo

Angelo Primo
Cantine Paradiso
Nero di Troia

2021

75cl

86



PIEMONT

Dolcetto d’Alba DOC
Rocca Grande
Dolcetto

Barbera d’Asti DOCG
Rocca Grande
Barbera

Nebbiolo Langhe DOC
Rocca Grande
Nebbiolo

2021

2020

Barbera d’Alba Superiore DOCG 2020

Rocca Grande
Barbera

Langhe Rosso DOC
Rocca Grande
Barbera, Nebbiolo, Merlot

Nizza DOCG
Rocca Grande
Barbera

Barolo DOCG

Rocche dell’ Annunziata

Aurelio Settimo, Societd La Morra
Nebbiolo

2020

2020

2015

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75¢l

54

58

66

67

68

117



TOSCANA

Chianti Classico DOCG 2020 75cl 58
Fattoria Casaloste, Panzano

Sangiovese, Merlot Barrique

Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG 2017 75cl 88
Fattoria Casaloste, Panzano
Sangiovese Barrique

Quercegobbe 2020 75cl 82
Societd Agricola Petra

Merloft

Potenti 2021 75c¢l 86

Societd Agricola Petra
Cabernet Sauvignon

Donna Olimpia 2021 75¢l 85
Bolgheri DOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

Turaia 2016 75¢l 121
Bolgheri Superiore DOC

Alfredo Pellegrini

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Arnione 2020 75c¢l 148
Bolgheri Superiore DOC

Campo alla Sughera

Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Meraviglia 2016 75cl 248
Bolgheri Superiore DOC

Maestro di Cava, Dievole

Cabernet Franc



SPANIEN

RIBERA DEL DUERO

Figuero 12, Crianza
Garcia Figuero
Tempranillo

Figuero Vinas

Viejas Seleccionadas
Garcia Figuero
Tempranillo

Luis Canas, Crianza
Alavesa, Bodegas Luis Canas
Tempranillo, Garnacha

Parcella N°5
Bodegas Luis Alegre
Tempranillo

PORTUGAL

ALENTEJO

2020

2018

75cl

75¢l

74

96

57

75

Monte do Zambujeiro CVRA
Alicante Bouschet, Aragonez,
Tinta Caiada, Touriga National

Terra do Zambujeiro CVRA

Alicante Bouschet, Aragonez, Touriga National

2019

75cl

98



FRANKREICH

BURGUND

Nuits St. Georges 2017 75¢l
Domaine Henri Gouges
Pinot Noir

BOURDEAUX

Phélan-Ségur 2020 75cl
Saint-Estephe, Grands Crus Classés AC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc Petit Verdot

Chateau de Bel-Air 2020 75c¢l
Lalande de Pomerol
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

UNSER ROSE

VELTLIN

Rosato Monrose 2022 75cl
Mamete Prevostini
Nebbiolo

98
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WEISS
Favorita Langhe DOC 10cl
Rocca Grande
Piemont, IT
ROSE
Rosato Monrose 10cl
Mamete Prevostini, Nebbiolo
Veltlin, IT
ROT
Barbera d’Asti DOCG 10cl
Rocca Grande
Piemont, IT
Pinot Noir 10cl

Georg Schlegel
Jenins, CH

Unser Wochen-FHit

aus dem Piemont 10cl

8.20

6.80



